

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	·····
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	= #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	ne)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
•		,

Office Use Only



400279754794

NOT INTERFED NOT FILIN

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

TR DEC -4 PM 2: 08

DEC 18 2015 T SCHROEDER

1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500 ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE: 865935 7973717 AUTHORIZATION : ORDER DATE: November 9, 2015 ORDER TIME : 3:51 PM ORDER NO. : 865935-001 CUSTOMER NO: 7973717 DOMESTIC FILING NAME: EQUAL COMMUNITY HOUSING OPPORTUNITIES II, INC. EFFECTIVE DATE: XX ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION ___ CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

CERTIFIED COPY
PLAIN STAMPED COPY

_ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender - EXT. 62956

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

1

SUBJECT;	Equal Community Housing Oppo	ortunities II, INC.			
	(PROPØSED CORPO	RATE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed is an ori	ginal and one (1) copy of the Artic	les of Incorporation and	a check for :		
\$70.00 Filing Fee		□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	S87.50 Filing Fee. Certified Copy & Certificate		
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED		
FROM: Xauven Anton Name (Printed or typed)					
312 NW 15 Ave					
	Pointriles !	Address (NU) / 3502 lty, State & Zip	28		
	1 7 (1) 7	- 1208 e Telephone number			
	B-mail address: (to be used for fu	(a) Courcast	C0211		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE			
Principal <u>street</u> address: 312 N.W. 153rd Ave.		Mailing address, if different is:		
Per	mbroke Pines, FL 33028			
ARTICLE III The purpose f	T PURPOSE for which the corporation is organized is:	DW INCOME HOUSING	419.4	
			- 5	3
		**************************************	70 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 -	د محمدخدید ا سیر
THE STATE OF THE S			H.	70
	په چه د د د میشود. در د و و د هما ده د میشود د میشود د میشود د میشود. د میشود و د میشود و میشود د میشود د میشود د میشود و د میشود و میشود و میشود میشود میشود د میشود د میشود میشود میشود و میشود و میشود میشود میشود د میشود			<u>း</u>
	Control of the contro			
		HIP Part annuals - Bill (Bill (Bayer) or the company of the Bill (Bayer) - Annual Annu	3>***	رو، ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The manne	er in which the directors are elected and appointed:a	s stated in the by	iaws.
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS ANDVOR DIRECT	<u> </u>	negati manadahan	laws.
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS ANDVOR DIRECT	CORS.	negati manadahan	aws.
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS ANDVOR DIRECT LAUVEL FAUTOR 10: CEO	Name and Title:	negati manadahan	laws.
ARTICLE V Name and Titl Address	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT LAULEN FAILTON 10: 312 N.W. 153RD AVE, PEMBROKE PINES FL 33028	Name and Title:		laws.
ARTICLE V Name and Titl Address Name and Titl	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT LAULEN FAILTON 10: 312 N.W. 153RD AVE, PEMBROKE PINES FL 33028	Name and Title:		laws.
ARTICLE V Name and Titl Address Name and Titl	INITIAL OFFICERS AND OR DIRECT LAWREN FAUTO 10: 312 N.W. 153RD AVE, PEMBROKE PINES FL 33028	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:		laws.
ARTICLE V Name and Titl Address Name and Titl Address	INITIAL OFFICERS ANDVOR DIRECT Lawren Fauton 10: CE C 312 N.W. 153RD AVE. PEMBROKE PINES FL 33028	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:		laws.
ARTICLE V Name and Titl Address Name and Titl Address	INITIAL OFFICERS ANDVOR DIRECT Lawren Fauton 10: CE C 312 N.W. 153RD AVE. PEMBROKE PINES FL 33028	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:		laws.

-
The state of

::5

Name and Title:		Name and Title:	_		
Address		Address:			
Niger and 1954 and		N. (my.)	- -		
		Name and Title:			
Address					
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		-		
The name and Flo	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acce	eptable) of the registered agent is:		شمر	
Name:	Corporation Service Company		Ž¥:	iñ S	
Address:	1201 Hays Street		1.77		
	Tallahassee, FL 32301			2	
	NCORPORATOR Irgss of the Incorporator is:	•	PACCIE PA	# 2: 08	
Name;	LAUREN V PANTON				
Address:	312 N.W. 153RD AVE.	and the second s			
	PEMBROKE PINES FL 3302	8			
ARTICLE VIII Effective date, if o (If an effective da after the filing.)	EFFECTIVE DATE: ther than the date of filing: te is listed, the date must be specific an	. (OPTIONAL) nd cannot be more than five business days prior or 90	business	i days	
	nserted in this block does not meet the apve date on the Department of State's reco	pplicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not ords.	be listed a	as the	
certificate, I am fu	ed us registered agent to accept service miliar with and accept the appointment of Service Company Required Senature of Registered	of process for the above stated corporation at the place as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Melissa Zender Agent Agent Via Date Date	e designa	ited in ti	tis
	, , , ,	ein are true. I am aware that any false information subm	iltted in a	docume	nt
	Required Signature of Incor	$\frac{12-1}{\text{Dorestor}}$	<u>- 15</u>	_	